

Rutherford County Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Data Distribution Disclaimer The County of Rutherford acquires, develops, maintains and uses GIS data in support of its internal business functions and for the public services it provides. The GIS data which Rutherford County distributes and to which it provides access, may not be suitable for other purposes or uses. It is the userà€™s responsibility to verify any information derived from the GIS data before making any decisions or taking any actions based on the information. Rutherford County shall not be held liable for any errors in the GIS data. This includes errors of omission, commission, errors concerning the content of the data, and relative and positional accuracy of the data. Source information used for this data may have been collected at different scales, times or definitions, resulting in inconsistencies among features represented together on this map. In no event shall Rutherford County become liable to users of these data, or any other party, for any loss or direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential damages, including but not limited to time, money or goodwill, arising from

306 Feet